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ÁREA PASTORAL FAMILIAR  – EQUIPE PRÉ-MATRIMONIAL

Calendário de Encontros de Preparação ao Casamento 2021

FEVEVEIRO

MARÇO

ABRIL

MAIO

JUNHO

JULHO

AGOSTO

SETEMBRO

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO

Fone: (19) 3395-5079

23  Nossa Senhora Auxiliadora, 3241-9713

13                Nossa Senhora Auxiliadora, 3241-9713

19, 20 e 21  São Sebastião (Valinhos), 3871-8882

26 e 27        Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3272-0786

27                São Pedro Apóstolo (ONLINE), 3252-4386

06 e 07   São Francisco de Assis (Indaiatuba), 3394-0059

12 e 13   Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546 

13 e 14   Santa Luzia (Campos Elíseos – Campinas), 3227-3034

13 e 14   Sagrado Coração de Jesus (Paulínia), 3874-2070

10 e 11   Nossa Senhora Auxiliadora, 3241-9713

17 e 18     Santa Cruz, 3278-3575

17 e 18 São Judas Tadeu (Paulínia), 3884-1760

25             Nossa Senhora do Rosário (Hortolândia), 4865-2929

25             Nossa Senhora das Graças (Valinhos), 3244-6808

01 e 02  São Francisco de Assis (Indaiatuba), 3394-0059

14 e 15  Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546

15 e 16  Santa Luzia (J. dos Oliveiras – Campinas), 3271-4495

16          Nossa Senhora da Candelária (Indaiatuba), 3875-2108

21 e 22  Santa Isabel (Barão Geraldo – Campinas), 3289-1101

23 e 24              Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3272-0786

24 e 25              São Francisco (Monte Mor), 3979-8679 

25                      Nossa Senhora das Graças (Valinhos), 3244-6808

31/07 e 01/08    Nossa Senhora Auxiliadora, 3241-9713

31/07 e 01/08    Santa Luzia (Campos Elíseos – Campinas), 3227-3034

07 e 08  São Francisco de Assis (Indaiatuba), 3394-0059 

13 e 14  Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546 

15          N. Senhora da Candelária (Indaiatuba), 3875-2108 

17, 18 e 19   São Sebastião (Valinhos), 3871-8882

18 e 19         Santo Cura D’Ars, 3276-2216 

18 e 19         São Judas Tadeu (Paulínia), 3884-1760

25 e 26         Nossa Senhora Aparecida (Sumaré), 3864-0500 

02 e 03  Santa Cruz, 3278-3575

02 e 03 Santa Luzia (Campos Elíseos – Campinas), 3227-3034

03          Sant’Ana (Sumaré), 3873-1116

16 e 17  São Francisco (Monte Mor), 3979-8679 

06 e 07  N. Senhora Auxiliadora, 3241-9713 

06 e 07  São Francisco de Assis (Indaiatuba), 3394-0059

06 e 07  Sagrado Coração de Jesus (Paulínia), 3874-2070

19 e 20  São Judas Tadeu (Paulínia), 3884-1760

20          Sant’Ana (Sumaré), 3873-1116

27          São Paulo Apóstolo (Sumaré), 3873-5757          

DEZEMBRO 03 e 04   Santa Isabel (Barão Geraldo – Campinas), 3289-1101 

17           São Paulo Apóstolo (Sumaré), 3873-5757 

19 e 20  Sant’Ana (Campinas), 3256-4546

23 e 24   Santa Bárbara (Sumaré), 3838-2112

24       N. Senhora das Graças (Valinhos), 3244-6808
30 e 31   São Cristóvão (Valinhos), 3871-2068

28    N. Senhora da Candelária (Indaiatuba), 3875-2108 

28    Sant’Ana (Sumaré), 3873-1116

28    São Paulo Apóstolo (Sumaré), 3873-5757

13 e 14  Santo Antônio (Monte Mor), 3879-6156

20 e 21  N. Senhora Aparecida (Sumaré), 3864-0500

26 e 27 Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3272-0786

27 e 28  Santa Bárbara (Sumaré), 3838-2112 

21  N. Senhora da Candelária (Indaiatuba), 3875-2108

26 e 27  Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3272-0786

27 e 28  Santa Luzia (Jardim dos Oliveiras), 3271-4495

21, 22 e 23  São Sebastião (Valinhos), 3871-8882

28 e 29        Santa Teresa D’Ávila, 3272-0786

29 e 30        Santo Cura D’Ars, 3276-2216

29 e 30        São Cristóvão (Valinhos), 3871-2068

30     Sant’Ana (Sousas – Campinas), 3258-2263

21 e 22  Sagrado Coração de Jesus (Paulínia), 3874-2070 
29          N. Senhora do Rosário (Hortolândia), 4865-2929


